Workersbee Product Brochure
Suzhou Yihang Electronic Science &
Technology Co., Ltd.
Workersbee
Official Whatsapp
Workersbee

-30°C- +50°C
UKCA / CB/ TUV/ CE
24 months
P/017
Product Parameters
Cable Specification
G3.0 Type 2 Cable with Shutter
  Rated Current
32A (Single Phase)
32A (Three phase)
16A (Single Phase)
Model No.
WB-IC-AC3.0-32AS
WB-IC-AC3.0-32AT
WB-IC-AC3.0-16AS
WB-IC-AC3.0-16AT 16A (Three phase)
Cable Material
TPU
TPU
TPU

319.9
48.40
17
2.
1
60
.0
0
P/023
EV Connector-Sockets
P/024
Product Parameters
Cable Specification
GBT AC EV Inlet Socket
                                                                                            Model No. Rated Current Cable Specification
WB-GI-AC1.0-32AS                                    32A (Single Phase)                         3x6+2x0.75
WB-GI-AC1.0-32AT                                    32A (Three phase)                          5x6+2x0.75
WB-GI-AC1.0-16AS                                    16A (Single Phase)                         3x2.5+2x0.75
WB-GI-AC1.0-16AT                                    16A (Three phase)                          5x2.5+2x0.75
80.00
80
.0
0

0.5 mΩ Max
2000V
IP55
UL94V-0
＞10000 mating cycles
Thermoplastic
Copper alloy, silver plated
-30°C- +50°C
Compulsory testing report
24 months
P/025Charging Socket
Cable Specification
Product Parameters
GBT DC Inlet Socket
Model No. Rated Current Cable Specification
WB-GI-DC1.0-250A                                250A                                    2x80+1x25+2x4+7x1.0
WB-GI-DC1.0-200A                                200A                                    2x70+1x25+2x4+7x1.0
WB-GI-DC1.0-150A                              150A                                    2x50+1x25+2x4+7x1.0
WB-GI-DC1.0-125A                              125A                                    2x35+1x25+2x4+7x1.0
WB-GI-DC1.0-80A                              80A                                    2x16+1x25+2x4+7x1.0
Rated Current
Rated Voltage
Insulation Resistance
Contact Resistance

Type 1 AC EV Inlet Socket
Warranty
16A / 32A
240V AC
＞500MΩ
0.5 mΩ Max
2000V
IP54
UL94V-0
Thermoplastic
Copper alloy, silver plated
-30°C- +50°C
＞10000 mating cycles
24 months
Model No. Rated Current Cable Specification
WB-SI-AC1.0-32AS             32A (Single Phase)                  3x6+1x0.75
WB-SI-AC1.0-16AS            16A (Single Phase)                 3x2.5+1x0.75
70.20
53.20
85.54
53

Warranty
150A
1000V DC
0.5mΩ Max
＜100N
-30°C-+50°C
＞500MΩ
IP55
UL94V-0
Thermoplastic
Copper alloy, silver plated
＞10000 mating cycles
CE
24 months
 Rated CurrentModel No.
WB-SAE-EV150S 150A
P/034
Product Parameters
Cable Specification
CCS 1 to CCS 2 EV Adapter

500MΩ
50K
IP55
UL94V-0
Thermoplastic
Copper alloy, silver plated
＞10000 mating cycles
2014
CE
24 months
70.00
100.04
111.97
48.50 32.47
Model No. Rated Current
WB-IEC-EV150S 150A
P/035
Product Parameters
Cable Specification
 GBTEV Discharge Adapter

＞
10A
220V DC
10mΩ Max
-30°C-+50°C
5MΩ
50K
IP54
UL94V-0
Thermoplastic
Copper alloy, silver plated
＞10000 mating cycles
45K
24 months
Model No. Rated Current
WB-GB-EV10A 10A
P/036
Product Parameters
Cable Specification
Rated Current

WB-GB2-EV32A
WB-GB2-EV32T
Rated Current
32A, single phase
32A, three phase
P/037
Product Parameters
Cable Specification
Type 2 to Type 1 EV Adapter
95.0033.42 34.00
64.31
59
.4
8
Model No. Rated Current
WB-SAE-EV32A 32A
Rated Current
Rated Voltage
Contact Resistance
Operating Temperature

Copper alloy, silver plated
10000 mating cycles
EN62196-2 & SAEJ1772
CE
24 months
P/038
Cable Specification
Product Parameters
Type 1 to Type 2  EV Adapter
34.50 93.7 32.00
69.43
66
.4
4
Rated Current Model No.
WB-IEC-EV32A 32A
Rated Current
Rated Voltage
Contact Resistance
Operating Temperature